
Page 6 
 

 Template for Weekly/Lesson Plan 

Name of the University 

Name of the Program 

Academic session: 

Department:  

Course: Course code, Name  

Name of the Course Teacher: 
 

WEEKLY/LESSON PLAN 

Date and week Covered:  
 

Topics 

Specific Outcome 

(What students will 

achieve in terms of 

Knowledge, Skills 

and Abilities, 

KSA) 

Teaching Strategies 

& Suggested 

Activities (in relation 

to each topic or 

lesson) 

Teaching 

Aids/Tools/Materials 

(Books, Online 

Resources, Multi Media, 

Pictures, Reports, 

Charts, Newspapers, 

handouts, etc.) 

Assessment 

Technique 

Alignment with 

CLOs 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

 

Name and Signature of the Course Teacher      Checked by(Department Head/Program Coordinator) 

____________________________        __________________________________________ 


